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430 TAG TOUTAIN Lilou 2007 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,00 15,00 9,40 68,95 BLEU 1

422 EGF TROMMER Anae 2007 8,0 9,05 17,05 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 9,45 68,60 BLEU 2

424 MANDALLAZ ANGELLOZ NICOUD Maelys 2007 5,0 9,35 14,35 6,0 9,20 15,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,50 15,50 9,45 68,30 BLEU 3

404 A2G MOCELLIN Cassandra 2007 6,0 9,40 15,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,90 13,90 9,35 66,65 BLEU 4

406 A2G PERCHIOT Emma 2007 6,0 8,95 14,95 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,70 14,70 9,25 66,10 BLEU 5

418 EGF CAULT FUTY Marine 2007 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,85 14,85 9,30 66,00 BLEU 6

411 AFSC DURANDARD Cloë 2007 6,0 8,95 14,95 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,20 14,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 9,25 65,50 BLEU 7

402 A2G KREJCI Zoé 2007 6,0 9,05 15,05 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 9,70 14,70 9,30 65,15 BLEU 8

410 AFSC DESGRANGES Léa 2007 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 8,95 13,95 9,25 64,85 BLEU 9

421 EGF THIENNARD Lena 2007 6,0 9,00 15,00 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 6,20 12,20 6,0 8,80 14,80 9,50 64,70 BLEU 10

419 EGF FAREZ Marine 2007 5,0 9,55 14,55 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 5,70 11,70 6,0 8,45 14,45 9,50 64,30 BLEU 11

420 EGF HABCHANE Lila 2007 6,0 9,20 15,20 6,0 7,70 13,70 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 9,10 14,10 9,20 64,20 BLEU 12

401 A2G GRASSIE Célai 2007 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 9,30 14,30 9,15 64,05 BLEU 13

413 AFSC KHERZI Nawel 2007 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 7,95 12,95 9,20 64,05 BLEU 13

415 AFSC LE BOURHIS Lennie 2007 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,65 13,65 8,95 63,80 BLEU 15

405 A2G MOUSSEUX Jéromine 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,15 63,70 BLEU 16

407 A2G PERILLAT CHARLAZ Anne-Lise 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 9,00 14,00 9,25 63,45 BLEU 17

425 MANDALLAZ CHANTEREAU Yumi 2007 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 9,15 63,15 BLEU 18

417 AFSC VAUTHAY Agathe 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,55 62,85 BLEU 19

427 MANDALLAZ PERNOUD Chelsy 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 4,0 8,80 12,80 5,0 7,10 12,10 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,10 62,45 BLEU 20

423 MANDALLAZ ALLAM Jade 2007 5,0 9,45 14,45 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,50 12,50 3,0 9,90 12,90 9,20 61,95 VERT 21

400 A2G BOUDET Emmy 2007 4,0 9,70 13,70 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 9,05 13,05 9,30 60,95 VERT 21

426 MANDALLAZ DENIS Flora 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 9,10 13,10 8,85 60,85 VERT 23

428 MANDALLAZ PERRISSOUD Eve 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,20 12,20 5,0 8,40 13,40 4,0 8,55 12,55 8,30 60,65 VERT 24

429 MANDALLAZ POCHAT BARON Clara 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 9,20 13,20 9,05 60,65 VERT 24

403 A2G LAGADEC Lily 2007 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 7,30 11,30 4,0 9,30 13,30 9,15 60,35 VERT 26

414 AFSC L HERONDELLE Lisa 2007 4,0 7,00 11,00 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 8,65 59,45 VERT 27

408 AFSC BETEND Julie 2007 5,0 9,35 14,35 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 6,40 10,40 4,0 8,95 12,95 8,00 57,60 VERT 28

416 AFSC SLIM Syrine 2007 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 5,00 9,00 4,0 7,70 11,70 9,10 55,60 BLANC 28

409 AFSC DESGRANGES Elise 2007 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 7,60 11,60 4,0 5,00 9,00 4,0 7,70 11,70 7,80 53,30 BLANC 30
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319 AFSC TOUNA Florence 2006 8,5 9,60 18,10 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,5 7,05 16,55 10,0 8,65 18,65 9,40 79,05 TRICOLORE 1

322 EGF MARECHAL Maelyne 2006 8,5 8,35 16,85 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,50 76,85 TRICOLORE 2

300 A2G BAKER Emilie 2006 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,0 6,65 14,65 8,0 9,20 17,20 9,30 73,60 MARRON 3

314 AFSC PARIS Mathilde 2006 8,0 9,50 17,50 6,0 8,65 14,65 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,90 16,90 9,25 71,40 MARRON 4

318 AFSC ROBIN Alicia 2006 8,0 9,80 17,80 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 6,20 12,20 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,15 71,00 MARRON 5

338 TAG PALOC BERTHIER Emmi 2006 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 7,85 13,85 6,0 8,20 14,20 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,40 70,20 MARRON 6

312 AFSC MORIN Elisa 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 8,90 16,90 9,15 69,80 BLEU 7

313 AFSC NIKOLIC Ema 2006 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 7,45 13,45 6,0 7,95 13,95 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,20 69,40 BLEU 8

306 AFSC BERGER Maelys 2006 6,0 9,55 15,55 6,0 8,40 14,40 5,0 7,40 12,40 8,0 9,20 17,20 9,45 69,00 BLEU 9

324 EGF TASLI Kezia 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 9,55 15,55 9,35 68,55 BLEU 10

317 AFSC RICHET Lena 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 9,05 14,05 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,20 68,10 BLEU 11

302 A2G LANET Pauline 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 6,65 12,65 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,05 67,55 BLEU 12

336 TAG CORDIER Marion 2006 6,0 9,30 15,30 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 6,75 12,75 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,60 67,45 BLEU 13

337 TAG DEVANT Maia 2006 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,55 15,55 9,00 67,45 BLEU 13

309 AFSC HAMEAU Lucy 2006 8,0 9,60 17,60 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 7,75 12,75 6,0 8,95 14,95 8,40 67,15 BLEU 15

305 A2G RUCCHIONE Lisa 2006 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,00 66,80 BLEU 16

301 A2G DE ALMEDIA Amélina 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,00 15,00 8,80 66,70 BLEU 17

333 MANDALLAZ PUTHOD Camille 2006 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,80 66,50 BLEU 18

304 A2G MAZZA Alizéa 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,75 66,40 BLEU 19

320 EGF DESMARTIN Charline 2006 5,0 9,50 14,50 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,30 14,30 9,20 65,50 BLEU 20

310 AFSC HENON Constance 2006 6,0 9,80 15,80 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 7,30 12,30 6,0 9,50 15,50 8,95 65,50 BLEU 20

315 EGF ROCHE Ninon 2006 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,90 65,25 BLEU 22

321 EGF LOPES Ludivine 2006 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 9,40 14,40 9,35 65,20 BLEU 23

335 MANDALLAZ VIGHETTO Léoni 2006 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,60 14,60 9,00 65,10 BLEU 24

330 MANDALLAZ MACHADO NUNES Bruna 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 8,85 14,85 8,30 64,80 BLEU 25

303 A2G LEDIEU Anastasia 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,35 13,35 4,0 8,00 12,00 5,0 9,20 14,20 8,75 63,80 BLEU 26

307 AFSC CALLIGER Ines 2006 5,0 9,45 14,45 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,75 63,70 BLEU 27

325 EGF VAMPOUILLE Lily 2006 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,00 63,55 BLEU 28

311 AFSC MILON Marion 2006 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 9,30 14,30 8,60 63,10 BLEU 29

323 EGF SCANDELLA Jade 2006 6,0 9,30 15,30 6,0 7,90 13,90 4,0 7,45 11,45 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,20 62,85 BLEU 30

3/18



CONCOURS des  BADGES - 2014

18 mai 2014 à  Saint-Pierre en Faucigny

PALMARES-2006

N° 

Gym
Club NOM PRENOM Année

Note 

D

Note 

E
SAUT

Note 

D

Note 

E
BARRES

Note 

D

Note 

E
POUTRE

Note 

D

Note 

E
SOL

Format° 

PHY
Total Grade Ordre

328 MANDALLAZ FRISO Lou 2006 5,0 9,55 14,55 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 8,25 12,25 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,80 62,45 BLEU 31

316 AFSC PERRIN Sabrina 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,60 13,60 8,70 62,20 BLEU 32

334 MANDALLAZ RUIVET Sacha 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,20 14,20 8,20 62,10 BLEU 33

308 AFSC GUIDO Lizea 2006 4,0 9,65 13,65 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,00 60,80 VERT 34

326 MANDALLAZ DUBOIS DUBIEZ Sidney 2006 4,0 9,25 13,25 4,0 9,05 13,05 4,0 7,95 11,95 4,0 9,25 13,25 8,35 59,85 VERT 35
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260 TAG TURNER Jessica 2005 10,0 9,50 19,50 8,0 9,65 17,65 8,0 5,70 13,70 10,0 9,05 19,05 9,55 79,45 TRICOLORE 1

261 TAG GIRAUD Juliette 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,0 8,45 16,45 8,0 8,25 16,25 9,70 76,85 TRICOLORE 2

256 MANDALLAZ CHOQUARD Léa 2005 8,0 9,60 17,60 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,5 8,35 14,85 10,0 7,90 17,90 9,50 75,50 TRICOLORE 3

209 A2G LAMARQUE D'AROUZAT Romane 2005 8,5 9,55 18,05 6,0 9,10 15,10 8,0 7,65 15,65 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,40 75,45 TRICOLORE 4

228 EGF LERDA Amandine 2005 8,5 8,50 17,00 8,5 6,00 14,45 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,80 75,20 TRICOLORE 5

217 AFSC MERCIER Chloë 2005 8,5 9,20 17,70 8,0 5,95 13,95 7,5 8,30 15,80 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,40 73,70 MARRON 6

223 EGF COLAS Ymane 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 9,3 6,00 15,30 8,0 6,45 14,45 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,25 73,60 MARRON 7

263 TAG PELLET Hermione 2005 8,5 9,60 18,10 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,45 73,40 MARRON 8

262 TAG MOGENIER Lise 2005 8,5 9,40 17,90 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,15 14,15 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,05 73,25 MARRON 9

259 TAG MEYER HERITIER Cloe 2005 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 7,75 13,75 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,25 72,75 MARRON 10

213 AFSC BONNAZ Louise 2005 8,5 8,85 17,35 8,0 5,95 13,95 7,5 6,75 14,25 10,0 7,60 17,60 8,60 71,75 MARRON 11

210 A2G BOEMARE Charline 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 7,30 13,30 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,20 71,65 MARRON 13

231 EGF UNSWORTH Emma 2005 6,0 9,75 15,75 8,6 6,00 14,60 8,0 7,70 15,70 8,0 7,95 15,95 9,65 71,65 MARRON 13

226 EGF GILLI Jeanne 2005 6,0 9,75 15,75 9,3 6,00 15,25 6,0 8,35 14,35 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,50 71,60 MARRON 15

201 A2G VIOLLET Carla 2005 8,0 9,60 17,60 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,05 71,50 MARRON 16

222 EGF CHAPEL Juliette 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 9,2 6,00 15,15 5,0 7,00 12,00 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,45 71,30 MARRON 17

204 A2G MARCHAND Judith 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 7,95 13,95 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,10 71,25 MARRON 18

221 EGF BOYER Alysee 2005 8,5 9,20 17,70 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,0 8,10 16,10 8,80 71,20 MARRON 19

215 AFSC ENGEL Lise 2005 8,5 8,50 17,00 8,0 6,85 14,85 7,5 4,95 12,45 10,0 7,40 17,40 9,30 71,00 MARRON 20

230 EGF SONZOGNI Oceane 2005 8,5 9,30 17,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,0 5,00 13,00 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,00 70,90 MARRON 21

202 A2G LAMETERY Ambre 2005 8,5 9,35 17,85 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,70 12,70 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,25 70,85 MARRON 22

216 AFSC LALLIARD Clara 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 7,9 6,00 13,90 6,0 8,20 14,20 8,0 8,15 16,15 9,15 70,85 MARRON 22

220 EGF BRACALI Fanny 2005 8,5 9,15 17,65 8,0 6,00 13,95 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,30 70,75 MARRON 24

219 AFSC SIMON Elyne 2005 8,0 9,65 17,65 8,7 6,00 14,65 5,0 8,15 13,15 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,80 70,75 MARRON 25

244 GTV POLLET VILLARD Eva 2005 8,0 9,65 17,65 5,0 8,75 13,75 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,45 70,30 MARRON 26

224 EGF DERMY Axelle 2005 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 7,05 13,05 8,0 7,70 15,70 9,15 69,90 BLEU 27

227 EGF GORGERAT Aurelie 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 8,4 6,00 14,35 6,0 7,00 13,00 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,45 69,60 BLEU 28

232 GTV ALBERTINO Sarah 2005 8,0 9,00 17,00 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,35 69,00 BLEU 29

258 MANDALLAZ APPERTET Célia 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,85 68,95 BLEU 30
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240 GTV FUCHS Léa 2005 8,0 9,80 17,80 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,10 68,60 BLEU 31

257 MANDALLAZ MORANGE Laura 2005 5,0 9,55 14,55 6,0 8,70 14,70 5,0 8,20 13,20 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,20 68,50 BLEU 32

218 AFSC MORIN Nell 2005 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,65 12,65 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,60 68,15 BLEU 33

208 A2G LATHURAZ Jeanne 2005 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,20 14,20 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,20 68,05 BLEU 34

234 GTV BIBOLLET Romane 2005 8,0 9,40 17,40 5,0 8,15 13,15 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 8,65 14,65 8,85 67,90 BLEU 35

233 GTV BASTARD ROSSET Aurélie 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 5,0 8,65 13,65 6,0 6,45 12,45 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,10 67,85 BLEU 36

205 A2G MILLET Sarah 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 7,50 13,50 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,00 67,75 BLEU 37

211 AFSC AIT OUBRAHYM Sarah 2005 8,0 8,60 16,60 6,8 6,00 12,80 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 9,20 15,20 9,50 67,50 BLEU 38

206 A2G VEYRAT DE LACHENAL Léa 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,10 15,10 8,90 67,35 BLEU 39

200 A2G MATTOLA Manon 2005 6,0 9,55 15,55 6,0 7,90 13,90 6,0 5,05 11,05 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,40 67,00 BLEU 40

254 MANDALLAZ BATAIL Lali 2005 8,0 9,35 17,35 6,0 6,15 12,15 5,0 6,35 11,35 8,0 8,95 16,95 9,00 66,80 BLEU 41

203 A2G GILBERT Lisa 2005 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 8,65 14,65 4,0 7,90 11,90 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,10 66,60 BLEU 42

207 A2G KERLERO DEROSBO Marine 2005 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,00 66,60 BLEU 42

238 GTV DUPONT BALLET-BAZ Lou-Anne 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,05 13,05 6,0 8,35 14,35 9,35 66,50 BLEU 44

247 MANDALLAZ GARCIA Cassandra 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,75 66,50 BLEU 45

241 GTV GANDER Lou 2005 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,40 13,40 4,0 9,30 13,30 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,10 66,35 BLEU 46

235 GTV COCHIN Eloïse 2005 5,0 9,70 14,70 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,35 13,35 6,0 9,15 15,15 9,00 66,30 BLEU 47

237 GTV DUCRET-DIENNAZ Coline 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,75 14,75 8,75 66,05 BLEU 48

252 MANDALLAZ REYNAUD Tamara 2005 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,00 66,05 BLEU 48

243 GTV MALEYSSON Maud 2005 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,95 65,85 BLEU 50

212 AFSC BLANCHET Emma 2005 6,0 9,25 15,25 8,3 5,00 13,25 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,85 14,85 8,60 65,65 BLEU 51

245 GTV TARDY Juline 2005 5,0 9,60 14,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,40 14,40 8,90 65,45 BLEU 52

253 MANDALLAZ BASTIDE Maëva 2005 5,0 9,75 14,75 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 9,40 14,40 9,25 65,05 BLEU 53

248 MANDALLAZ GENAY Jessica 2005 5,0 9,75 14,75 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,00 12,00 5,0 9,45 14,45 8,80 64,20 BLEU 54

239 GTV FAVRE REGUILLON Loolyvahn 2005 5,0 9,65 14,65 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 9,05 14,05 8,75 64,10 BLEU 55

229 EGF METWALLI Mona 2005 6,0 9,05 15,05 4,0 9,30 13,30 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 9,60 13,60 9,40 63,60 BLEU 56

246 GTV VANDAELE Angie 2005 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 7,30 12,30 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,70 63,50 BLEU 57

250 MANDALLAZ ROCHER Louise 2005 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,75 13,75 8,75 63,30 BLEU 58

214 AFSC DURIEUX Kayliah 2005 5,0 9,50 14,50 4,0 8,90 12,90 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,10 14,10 8,45 63,25 BLEU 59

251 MANDALLAZ DUC GONINAZ marie 2005 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 7,75 12,75 5,0 8,45 13,45 8,75 62,70 BLEU 60
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225 EGF DUBOIS Marine 2005 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,9 5,00 12,90 5,0 6,10 11,10 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,80 61,85 VERT 61

242 GTV JEANNIN Manon 2005 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 7,45 12,45 4,0 8,15 12,15 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,60 61,70 VERT 62

236 GTV DERLOCHE FAE Gladys 2005 5,0 9,70 14,70 5,0 8,05 13,05 5,0 6,30 11,30 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,70 61,35 VERT 63
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120 AFSC TOUNA Juliette 2004 10,0 8,80 18,80 10,0 8,70 18,70 10,0 8,30 18,30 10,0 9,00 19,00 9,90 84,70 TRICOLORE 1

133 EGF NANO Sorya 2004 10,0 8,90 18,90 8,0 9,20 17,20 10,0 9,30 19,30 10,0 8,60 18,60 9,80 83,80 TRICOLORE 2

130 EGF HABCHANE Maelle 2004 10,0 9,55 19,55 10,0 8,20 18,20 10,0 6,80 16,80 10,0 8,55 18,55 9,85 82,95 TRICOLORE 3

168 TAG JACQUIN Emma 2004 10,0 9,05 19,05 8,0 9,60 17,60 9,5 8,00 17,50 8,5 8,65 17,15 9,90 81,20 TRICOLORE 4

137 EGF TESSIER Leane 2004 10,0 9,25 19,25 8,0 8,20 16,20 8,0 8,30 16,30 10,0 8,05 18,05 9,65 79,45 TRICOLORE 5

165 TAG BOUVIER Zélie 2004 8,5 8,90 17,40 8,0 9,70 17,70 9,5 5,50 15,00 10,0 8,55 18,55 9,60 78,25 TRICOLORE 6

158 MANDALLAZ PETTELOT Maëlla 2004 10,0 8,10 18,10 6,0 9,70 15,70 8,0 9,10 17,10 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,70 77,70 TRICOLORE 7

164 TAG BOUDY Agathe 2004 8,5 8,80 17,30 8,0 9,30 17,30 8,0 7,80 15,80 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,80 77,45 TRICOLORE 8

149 MANDALLAZ BERTOLI Paola 2004 10,0 8,75 18,75 6,0 8,70 14,70 9,5 6,30 15,80 8,5 7,90 16,40 9,60 75,25 TRICOLORE 9

166 TAG BURY Emma 2004 8,5 9,40 17,90 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,60 73,15 MARRON 10

136 EGF RASSIAT Wendy 2004 8,5 9,05 17,55 6,0 8,40 14,40 8,0 7,20 15,20 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 73,00 MARRON 11

167 TAG GURLIE Hina 2004 8,5 8,85 17,35 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 8,50 14,50 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,65 72,75 MARRON 12

134 EGF NEVEU PERRET Manon 2004 8,5 9,30 17,80 6,0 9,30 15,30 8,0 7,30 15,30 8,0 6,50 14,50 9,75 72,65 MARRON 13

109 AFSC DUBARD Emma 2004 8,0 9,15 17,15 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,0 7,10 15,10 8,0 8,80 16,80 9,50 72,45 MARRON 14

157 MANDALLAZ NOAILHET-REY Philippine 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 6,0 9,40 15,40 8,0 6,50 14,50 8,0 7,95 15,95 9,65 72,40 MARRON 15

128 EGF GIRARD Maelyss 2004 8,0 9,45 17,45 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 7,00 15,00 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 72,30 MARRON 16

131 EGF HOUEL Prune 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 8,80 16,80 9,65 72,30 MARRON 16

162 MANDALLAZ TERRIER-FELICIANO Emma 2004 8,0 8,15 16,15 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,50 14,50 8,0 8,45 16,45 9,85 71,95 MARRON 18

100 A2G BLANC Lya 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 6,0 9,20 15,20 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 7,80 15,80 9,60 71,80 MARRON 19

124 EGF DESMARTIN Chloe 2004 8,5 8,85 17,35 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 6,70 14,70 8,0 7,85 15,85 9,65 71,55 MARRON 20

127 EGF FERY Meredith 2004 8,5 8,95 17,45 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 7,70 13,70 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 71,40 MARRON 21

101 A2G CIESOLKA Alexia 2004 8,0 8,75 16,75 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 8,55 16,55 9,70 71,40 MARRON 21

107 A2G ZOUKIMIAN Justine 2004 8,5 8,55 17,05 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 5,50 13,50 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,85 71,35 MARRON 23

132 EGF MAITRE Solene 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 8,50 14,50 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 8,55 16,55 9,80 71,35 MARRON 23

103 A2G MOUSSEUX Péma 2004 8,5 8,70 17,20 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 5,50 13,50 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,45 71,00 MARRON 25

113 AFSC JACQUEMIN Justine 2004 8,5 8,80 17,30 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,90 13,90 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,50 70,50 MARRON 26

145 GTV POULAT Camille 2004 8,0 9,35 17,35 6,0 8,60 14,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 8,65 14,65 9,85 70,45 MARRON 27

123 EGF CLAMA Maehva 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,45 70,35 MARRON 28

111 AFSC GUIDO Leandra 2004 8,5 8,45 16,95 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,80 13,80 8,0 7,15 15,15 9,50 70,30 MARRON 29

108 A2G ZOUKIMIAN Sarah 2004 8,0 8,80 16,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 5,0 7,80 12,80 8,0 8,00 16,00 9,70 70,10 MARRON 30
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121 EGF BALLON Cammille 2004 8,0 9,15 17,15 5,0 9,40 14,40 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 7,75 15,75 9,40 69,90 BLEU 31

110 AFSC EL MAHMOUDI Hinda 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,10 13,10 8,0 6,30 14,30 8,0 7,55 15,55 9,65 69,70 BLEU 32

163 TAG BOISIER Manon 2004 8,5 8,55 17,05 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,20 13,20 6,0 9,20 15,20 9,55 69,70 BLEU 32

155 MANDALLAZ MARGUERETAZ Elsa 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 7,80 13,80 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,75 69,45 BLEU 34

139 EGF TROMMER Lena 2004 8,0 9,35 17,35 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 7,20 13,20 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,60 69,35 BLEU 35

169 TAG LEROY SYMOENS Angeline 2004 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,70 13,70 8,0 8,15 16,15 9,50 69,30 BLEU 36

122 EGF CHEVALLIER Chloe 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 7,50 13,50 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,40 69,00 BLEU 37

126 EGF FAREZ Morgane 2004 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 7,25 15,25 9,50 68,75 BLEU 38

116 AFSC PERRIN Sarah 2004 6,0 9,70 15,70 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,25 16,25 9,20 67,95 BLEU 39

150 MANDALLAZ BONANSEA Emma 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 6,30 12,30 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,35 67,80 BLEU 40

117 AFSC SPILEMONT Morgane 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 6,0 6,80 12,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 9,50 67,60 BLEU 41

102 A2G CURT Mathilde 2004 8,0 8,60 16,60 5,0 9,40 14,40 6,0 5,90 11,90 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,45 67,60 BLEU 41

143 GTV LOSCHI Lisa 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 7,40 13,40 9,70 67,50 BLEU 43

156 MANDALLAZ MAS Charline 2004 8,0 9,05 17,05 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,25 14,25 9,40 67,10 BLEU 44

160 MANDALLAZ POYATOS-COLOGNON Loan 2004 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 5,00 11,00 8,0 6,60 14,60 9,35 66,75 BLEU 45

141 GTV BASTARD ROSSET Florine 2004 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,50 66,55 BLEU 46

129 EGF GUEGAN Julie 2004 6,0 9,00 15,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,60 14,60 9,55 66,45 BLEU 47

114 AFSC ORTH Camille 2004 6,0 8,85 14,85 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 7,30 13,30 6,0 8,75 14,75 9,65 66,05 BLEU 48

106 A2G VANDERBECKEN Eva 2004 6,0 8,90 14,90 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,60 65,75 BLEU 49

138 EGF TETA Cyndel 2004 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,10 14,10 9,05 65,35 BLEU 50

119 AFSC TOUBIA Lamita 2004 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 6,40 12,40 6,0 7,95 13,95 9,65 65,15 BLEU 51

151 MANDALLAZ CATALANO Mia 2004 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 7,50 12,50 6,0 8,50 14,50 9,35 64,65 BLEU 52

147 GTV VEYRAT DE LACHENAL Lisa 2004 6,0 9,55 15,55 5,0 7,50 12,50 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,15 14,15 9,05 64,45 BLEU 53

153 MANDALLAZ GONCALVES Inès 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 6,0 4,90 10,90 6,0 6,60 12,60 6,0 8,40 14,40 9,55 64,40 BLEU 54

142 GTV DEGOMME Roxane 2004 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,60 14,60 9,10 64,40 BLEU 54

115 AFSC PARISOT Estella 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 7,00 13,00 5,0 8,00 13,00 6,0 6,85 12,85 8,45 64,30 BLEU 56

159 MANDALLAZ POTHAIN Emma 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 4,50 10,50 6,0 7,85 13,85 9,70 64,20 BLEU 57

161 MANDALLAZ SALVADOR-SUPIN Anaïs 2004 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,90 13,90 9,35 64,15 BLEU 58

146 GTV SPITONI Emma 2004 6,0 9,20 15,20 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 8,80 13,80 9,50 64,00 BLEU 59

152 MANDALLAZ COSTER Jade 2004 8,0 8,85 16,85 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 8,70 13,70 8,30 63,75 BLEU 60
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148 MANDALLAZ BEGUIN Lucille 2004 6,0 8,90 14,90 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 9,25 63,55 BLEU 61

105 A2G POULENARD Lola 2004 6,0 9,05 15,05 4,0 8,90 12,90 5,0 7,40 12,40 6,0 7,65 13,65 9,35 63,35 BLEU 62

104 A2G PERAGAUX BOUSSARD Maelys 2004 6,0 8,65 14,65 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 3,60 9,60 6,0 9,00 15,00 9,45 62,80 BLEU 63

154 MANDALLAZ LUCHINI Elena 2004 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 8,40 13,40 9,20 62,55 BLEU 64

140 GTV BARONE Alice 2004 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 7,50 12,50 4,0 6,80 10,80 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,95 60,45 VERT 65

125 EGF EL MAHOUB Souhayla 2004 5,0 8,90 13,90 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,10 12,10 4,0 8,50 12,50 8,85 60,25 VERT 66

118 AFSC TOUBIA Laëtitia 2004 5,0 9,25 14,25 4,0 7,50 11,50 3,0 5,00 8,00 4,0 9,35 13,35 9,10 56,20 VERT 67

135 EGF PAPIN Caroline 2004 0,0 0,00 0,00 6,0 7,90 13,90 8,0 7,70 15,70 8,0 7,95 15,95 9,35 54,90 BLANC 68
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120 AFSC TOUNA Juliette 2004 10,0 8,80 18,80 10,0 8,70 18,70 10,0 8,30 18,30 10,0 9,00 19,00 9,90 84,70 TRICOLORE 1

133 EGF NANO Sorya 2004 10,0 8,90 18,90 8,0 9,20 17,20 10,0 9,30 19,30 10,0 8,60 18,60 9,80 83,80 TRICOLORE 2

130 EGF HABCHANE Maelle 2004 10,0 9,55 19,55 10,0 8,20 18,20 10,0 6,80 16,80 10,0 8,55 18,55 9,85 82,95 TRICOLORE 3

168 TAG JACQUIN Emma 2004 10,0 9,05 19,05 8,0 9,60 17,60 9,5 8,00 17,50 8,5 8,65 17,15 9,90 81,20 TRICOLORE 4

137 EGF TESSIER Leane 2004 10,0 9,25 19,25 8,0 8,20 16,20 8,0 8,30 16,30 10,0 8,05 18,05 9,65 79,45 TRICOLORE 5

260 TAG TURNER Jessica 2005 10,0 9,50 19,50 8,0 9,65 17,65 8,0 5,70 13,70 10,0 9,05 19,05 9,55 79,45 TRICOLORE 5

319 AFSC TOUNA Florence 2006 8,5 9,60 18,10 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,5 7,05 16,55 10,0 8,65 18,65 9,40 79,05 TRICOLORE 7

165 TAG BOUVIER Zélie 2004 8,5 8,90 17,40 8,0 9,70 17,70 9,5 5,50 15,00 10,0 8,55 18,55 9,60 78,25 TRICOLORE 8

158 MANDALLAZ PETTELOT Maëlla 2004 10,0 8,10 18,10 6,0 9,70 15,70 8,0 9,10 17,10 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,70 77,70 TRICOLORE 9

164 TAG BOUDY Agathe 2004 8,5 8,80 17,30 8,0 9,30 17,30 8,0 7,80 15,80 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,80 77,45 TRICOLORE 10

261 TAG GIRAUD Juliette 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,0 8,45 16,45 8,0 8,25 16,25 9,70 76,85 TRICOLORE 11

322 EGF MARECHAL Maelyne 2006 8,5 8,35 16,85 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,50 76,85 TRICOLORE 11

256 MANDALLAZ CHOQUARD Léa 2005 8,0 9,60 17,60 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,5 8,35 14,85 10,0 7,90 17,90 9,50 75,50 TRICOLORE 13

209 A2G LAMARQUE D'AROUZAT Romane 2005 8,5 9,55 18,05 6,0 9,10 15,10 8,0 7,65 15,65 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,40 75,45 TRICOLORE 14

149 MANDALLAZ BERTOLI Paola 2004 10,0 8,75 18,75 6,0 8,70 14,70 9,5 6,30 15,80 8,5 7,90 16,40 9,60 75,25 TRICOLORE 15

228 EGF LERDA Amandine 2005 8,5 8,50 17,00 8,5 6,00 14,45 8,0 8,55 16,55 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,80 75,20 TRICOLORE 16

11/18



CONCOURS des  BADGES - 2014

18 mai 2014 à  Saint-Pierre en Faucigny

PALMARES-MARRON

N° 

Gym
Club NOM PRENOM Année

Note 

D

Note 

E
SAUT

Note 

D

Note 

E
BARRES

Note 

D

Note 

E
POUTRE

Note 

D

Note 

E
SOL

Format° 

PHY
Total Grade Ordre

217 AFSC MERCIER Chloë 2005 8,5 9,20 17,70 8,0 5,95 13,95 7,5 8,30 15,80 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,40 73,70 MARRON 1

223 EGF COLAS Ymane 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 9,3 6,00 15,30 8,0 6,45 14,45 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,25 73,60 MARRON 2

300 A2G BAKER Emilie 2006 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,0 6,65 14,65 8,0 9,20 17,20 9,30 73,60 MARRON 2

263 TAG PELLET Hermione 2005 8,5 9,60 18,10 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,0 9,40 17,40 9,45 73,40 MARRON 4

262 TAG MOGENIER Lise 2005 8,5 9,40 17,90 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,15 14,15 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,05 73,25 MARRON 5

166 TAG BURY Emma 2004 8,5 9,40 17,90 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,60 73,15 MARRON 6

136 EGF RASSIAT Wendy 2004 8,5 9,05 17,55 6,0 8,40 14,40 8,0 7,20 15,20 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 73,00 MARRON 7

167 TAG GURLIE Hina 2004 8,5 8,85 17,35 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 8,50 14,50 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,65 72,75 MARRON 8

259 TAG MEYER HERITIER Cloe 2005 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 7,75 13,75 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,25 72,75 MARRON 9

134 EGF NEVEU PERRET Manon 2004 8,5 9,30 17,80 6,0 9,30 15,30 8,0 7,30 15,30 8,0 6,50 14,50 9,75 72,65 MARRON 10

109 AFSC DUBARD Emma 2004 8,0 9,15 17,15 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,0 7,10 15,10 8,0 8,80 16,80 9,50 72,45 MARRON 11

157 MANDALLAZ NOAILHET-REY Philippine 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 6,0 9,40 15,40 8,0 6,50 14,50 8,0 7,95 15,95 9,65 72,40 MARRON 12

128 EGF GIRARD Maelyss 2004 8,0 9,45 17,45 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 7,00 15,00 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 72,30 MARRON 13

131 EGF HOUEL Prune 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 8,80 16,80 9,65 72,30 MARRON 13

162 MANDALLAZ TERRIER-FELICIANO Emma 2004 8,0 8,15 16,15 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 8,50 14,50 8,0 8,45 16,45 9,85 71,95 MARRON 15

100 A2G BLANC Lya 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 6,0 9,20 15,20 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 7,80 15,80 9,60 71,80 MARRON 16

213 AFSC BONNAZ Louise 2005 8,5 8,85 17,35 8,0 5,95 13,95 7,5 6,75 14,25 10,0 7,60 17,60 8,60 71,75 MARRON 17

210 A2G BOEMARE Charline 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 7,30 13,30 8,0 9,25 17,25 9,20 71,65 MARRON 18

231 EGF UNSWORTH Emma 2005 6,0 9,75 15,75 8,6 6,00 14,60 8,0 7,70 15,70 8,0 7,95 15,95 9,65 71,65 MARRON 18

226 EGF GILLI Jeanne 2005 6,0 9,75 15,75 9,3 6,00 15,25 6,0 8,35 14,35 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,50 71,60 MARRON 20

124 EGF DESMARTIN Chloe 2004 8,5 8,85 17,35 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 6,70 14,70 8,0 7,85 15,85 9,65 71,55 MARRON 21

201 A2G VIOLLET Carla 2005 8,0 9,60 17,60 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,05 71,50 MARRON 22

127 EGF FERY Meredith 2004 8,5 8,95 17,45 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 7,70 13,70 8,0 8,30 16,30 9,55 71,40 MARRON 23

101 A2G CIESOLKA Alexia 2004 8,0 8,75 16,75 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 8,55 16,55 9,70 71,40 MARRON 23

314 AFSC PARIS Mathilde 2006 8,0 9,50 17,50 6,0 8,65 14,65 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,90 16,90 9,25 71,40 MARRON 25

107 A2G ZOUKIMIAN Justine 2004 8,5 8,55 17,05 6,0 8,30 14,30 8,0 5,50 13,50 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,85 71,35 MARRON 26

132 EGF MAITRE Solene 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 8,50 14,50 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 8,55 16,55 9,80 71,35 MARRON 26

222 EGF CHAPEL Juliette 2005 8,5 9,45 17,95 9,2 6,00 15,15 5,0 7,00 12,00 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,45 71,30 MARRON 28

204 A2G MARCHAND Judith 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 7,95 13,95 8,0 8,65 16,65 9,10 71,25 MARRON 29

221 EGF BOYER Alysee 2005 8,5 9,20 17,70 6,0 9,00 15,00 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,0 8,10 16,10 8,80 71,20 MARRON 30
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103 A2G MOUSSEUX Péma 2004 8,5 8,70 17,20 6,0 8,00 14,00 8,0 5,50 13,50 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,45 71,00 MARRON 31

215 AFSC ENGEL Lise 2005 8,5 8,50 17,00 8,0 6,85 14,85 7,5 4,95 12,45 10,0 7,40 17,40 9,30 71,00 MARRON 31

318 AFSC ROBIN Alicia 2006 8,0 9,80 17,80 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 6,20 12,20 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,15 71,00 MARRON 31

230 EGF SONZOGNI Oceane 2005 8,5 9,30 17,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,0 5,00 13,00 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,00 70,90 MARRON 34

202 A2G LAMETERY Ambre 2005 8,5 9,35 17,85 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,70 12,70 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,25 70,85 MARRON 35

216 AFSC LALLIARD Clara 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 7,9 6,00 13,90 6,0 8,20 14,20 8,0 8,15 16,15 9,15 70,85 MARRON 35

220 EGF BRACALI Fanny 2005 8,5 9,15 17,65 8,0 6,00 13,95 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,75 16,75 9,30 70,75 MARRON 37

219 AFSC SIMON Elyne 2005 8,0 9,65 17,65 8,7 6,00 14,65 5,0 8,15 13,15 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,80 70,75 MARRON 37

113 AFSC JACQUEMIN Justine 2004 8,5 8,80 17,30 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,90 13,90 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,50 70,50 MARRON 39

145 GTV POULAT Camille 2004 8,0 9,35 17,35 6,0 8,60 14,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 8,65 14,65 9,85 70,45 MARRON 40

123 EGF CLAMA Maehva 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,45 70,35 MARRON 41

111 AFSC GUIDO Leandra 2004 8,5 8,45 16,95 6,0 8,90 14,90 6,0 7,80 13,80 8,0 7,15 15,15 9,50 70,30 MARRON 42

244 GTV POLLET VILLARD Eva 2005 8,0 9,65 17,65 5,0 8,75 13,75 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,45 70,30 MARRON 43

338 TAG PALOC BERTHIER Emmi 2006 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 7,85 13,85 6,0 8,20 14,20 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,40 70,20 MARRON 44

108 A2G ZOUKIMIAN Sarah 2004 8,0 8,80 16,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 5,0 7,80 12,80 8,0 8,00 16,00 9,70 70,10 MARRON 45
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121 EGF BALLON Cammille 2004 8,0 9,15 17,15 5,0 9,40 14,40 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 7,75 15,75 9,40 69,90 BLEU 1

224 EGF DERMY Axelle 2005 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 7,05 13,05 8,0 7,70 15,70 9,15 69,90 BLEU 1

312 AFSC MORIN Elisa 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 7,50 13,50 8,0 8,90 16,90 9,15 69,80 BLEU 3

110 AFSC EL MAHMOUDI Hinda 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,10 13,10 8,0 6,30 14,30 8,0 7,55 15,55 9,65 69,70 BLEU 4

163 TAG BOISIER Manon 2004 8,5 8,55 17,05 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,20 13,20 6,0 9,20 15,20 9,55 69,70 BLEU 5

227 EGF GORGERAT Aurelie 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 8,4 6,00 14,35 6,0 7,00 13,00 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,45 69,60 BLEU 6

155 MANDALLAZ MARGUERETAZ Elsa 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 7,80 13,80 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,75 69,45 BLEU 7

313 AFSC NIKOLIC Ema 2006 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 7,45 13,45 6,0 7,95 13,95 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,20 69,40 BLEU 8

139 EGF TROMMER Lena 2004 8,0 9,35 17,35 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 7,20 13,20 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,60 69,35 BLEU 9

169 TAG LEROY SYMOENS Angeline 2004 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,70 13,70 8,0 8,15 16,15 9,50 69,30 BLEU 10

122 EGF CHEVALLIER Chloe 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 7,50 13,50 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,40 69,00 BLEU 11

232 GTV ALBERTINO Sarah 2005 8,0 9,00 17,00 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,35 69,00 BLEU 12

306 AFSC BERGER Maelys 2006 6,0 9,55 15,55 6,0 8,40 14,40 5,0 7,40 12,40 8,0 9,20 17,20 9,45 69,00 BLEU 13

430 TAG TOUTAIN Lilou 2007 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,00 15,00 9,40 68,95 BLEU 14

258 MANDALLAZ APPERTET Célia 2005 8,0 9,45 17,45 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,85 68,95 BLEU 15

126 EGF FAREZ Morgane 2004 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 7,25 15,25 9,50 68,75 BLEU 16

422 EGF TROMMER Anae 2007 8,0 9,05 17,05 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 9,45 68,60 BLEU 17

240 GTV FUCHS Léa 2005 8,0 9,80 17,80 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,10 68,60 BLEU 18

324 EGF TASLI Kezia 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 9,55 15,55 9,35 68,55 BLEU 19

257 MANDALLAZ MORANGE Laura 2005 5,0 9,55 14,55 6,0 8,70 14,70 5,0 8,20 13,20 8,0 8,85 16,85 9,20 68,50 BLEU 20

424 MANDALLAZ ANGELLOZ NICOUD Maelys 2007 5,0 9,35 14,35 6,0 9,20 15,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,50 15,50 9,45 68,30 BLEU 21

218 AFSC MORIN Nell 2005 6,0 9,25 15,25 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,65 12,65 8,0 8,35 16,35 9,60 68,15 BLEU 22

317 AFSC RICHET Lena 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 9,05 14,05 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,20 68,10 BLEU 23

208 A2G LATHURAZ Jeanne 2005 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,20 14,20 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,20 68,05 BLEU 24

116 AFSC PERRIN Sarah 2004 6,0 9,70 15,70 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,0 7,10 13,10 8,0 8,25 16,25 9,20 67,95 BLEU 25

234 GTV BIBOLLET Romane 2005 8,0 9,40 17,40 5,0 8,15 13,15 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 8,65 14,65 8,85 67,90 BLEU 26

233 GTV BASTARD ROSSET Aurélie 2005 8,0 9,55 17,55 5,0 8,65 13,65 6,0 6,45 12,45 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,10 67,85 BLEU 27

150 MANDALLAZ BONANSEA Emma 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 6,30 12,30 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,35 67,80 BLEU 28

205 A2G MILLET Sarah 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 7,50 13,50 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,00 67,75 BLEU 29

117 AFSC SPILEMONT Morgane 2004 8,0 9,10 17,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 6,0 6,80 12,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 9,50 67,60 BLEU 30
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102 A2G CURT Mathilde 2004 8,0 8,60 16,60 5,0 9,40 14,40 6,0 5,90 11,90 6,0 9,25 15,25 9,45 67,60 BLEU 31

302 A2G LANET Pauline 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 6,65 12,65 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,05 67,55 BLEU 32

143 GTV LOSCHI Lisa 2004 8,0 8,90 16,90 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 7,40 13,40 9,70 67,50 BLEU 33

211 AFSC AIT OUBRAHYM Sarah 2005 8,0 8,60 16,60 6,8 6,00 12,80 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 9,20 15,20 9,50 67,50 BLEU 34

336 TAG CORDIER Marion 2006 6,0 9,30 15,30 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 6,75 12,75 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,60 67,45 BLEU 35

337 TAG DEVANT Maia 2006 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 9,55 15,55 9,00 67,45 BLEU 35

206 A2G VEYRAT DE LACHENAL Léa 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,10 15,10 8,90 67,35 BLEU 37

309 AFSC HAMEAU Lucy 2006 8,0 9,60 17,60 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 7,75 12,75 6,0 8,95 14,95 8,40 67,15 BLEU 38

156 MANDALLAZ MAS Charline 2004 8,0 9,05 17,05 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,25 14,25 9,40 67,10 BLEU 39

200 A2G MATTOLA Manon 2005 6,0 9,55 15,55 6,0 7,90 13,90 6,0 5,05 11,05 8,0 9,10 17,10 9,40 67,00 BLEU 40

254 MANDALLAZ BATAIL Lali 2005 8,0 9,35 17,35 6,0 6,15 12,15 5,0 6,35 11,35 8,0 8,95 16,95 9,00 66,80 BLEU 41

305 A2G RUCCHIONE Lisa 2006 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 9,40 15,40 9,00 66,80 BLEU 42

160 MANDALLAZ POYATOS-COLOGNON Loan 2004 8,0 9,40 17,40 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 5,00 11,00 8,0 6,60 14,60 9,35 66,75 BLEU 43

301 A2G DE ALMEDIA Amélina 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,00 15,00 8,80 66,70 BLEU 44

404 A2G MOCELLIN Cassandra 2007 6,0 9,40 15,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,90 13,90 9,35 66,65 BLEU 45

203 A2G GILBERT Lisa 2005 6,0 9,65 15,65 6,0 8,65 14,65 4,0 7,90 11,90 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,10 66,60 BLEU 46

207 A2G KERLERO DEROSBO Marine 2005 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,00 66,60 BLEU 47

141 GTV BASTARD ROSSET Florine 2004 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,95 14,95 9,50 66,55 BLEU 48

238 GTV DUPONT BALLET-BAZ Lou-Anne 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,05 13,05 6,0 8,35 14,35 9,35 66,50 BLEU 49

247 MANDALLAZ GARCIA Cassandra 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,75 66,50 BLEU 50

333 MANDALLAZ PUTHOD Camille 2006 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 9,05 15,05 8,80 66,50 BLEU 51

129 EGF GUEGAN Julie 2004 6,0 9,00 15,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,60 14,60 9,55 66,45 BLEU 52

304 A2G MAZZA Alizéa 2006 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,75 66,40 BLEU 53

241 GTV GANDER Lou 2005 6,0 9,45 15,45 5,0 8,40 13,40 4,0 9,30 13,30 6,0 9,10 15,10 9,10 66,35 BLEU 54

235 GTV COCHIN Eloïse 2005 5,0 9,70 14,70 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,35 13,35 6,0 9,15 15,15 9,00 66,30 BLEU 55

406 A2G PERCHIOT Emma 2007 6,0 8,95 14,95 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,70 14,70 9,25 66,10 BLEU 56

114 AFSC ORTH Camille 2004 6,0 8,85 14,85 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 7,30 13,30 6,0 8,75 14,75 9,65 66,05 BLEU 57

237 GTV DUCRET-DIENNAZ Coline 2005 6,0 9,60 15,60 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,75 14,75 8,75 66,05 BLEU 58

252 MANDALLAZ REYNAUD Tamara 2005 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,90 14,90 9,00 66,05 BLEU 59

418 EGF CAULT FUTY Marine 2007 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,85 14,85 9,30 66,00 BLEU 60
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243 GTV MALEYSSON Maud 2005 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,85 13,85 6,0 8,90 14,90 8,95 65,85 BLEU 61

106 A2G VANDERBECKEN Eva 2004 6,0 8,90 14,90 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,60 65,75 BLEU 62

212 AFSC BLANCHET Emma 2005 6,0 9,25 15,25 8,3 5,00 13,25 5,0 8,70 13,70 6,0 8,85 14,85 8,60 65,65 BLEU 63

320 EGF DESMARTIN Charline 2006 5,0 9,50 14,50 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,30 14,30 9,20 65,50 BLEU 64

310 AFSC HENON Constance 2006 6,0 9,80 15,80 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 7,30 12,30 6,0 9,50 15,50 8,95 65,50 BLEU 65

411 AFSC DURANDARD Cloë 2007 6,0 8,95 14,95 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,20 14,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 9,25 65,50 BLEU 66

245 GTV TARDY Juline 2005 5,0 9,60 14,60 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,40 14,40 8,90 65,45 BLEU 67

138 EGF TETA Cyndel 2004 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,30 13,30 6,0 8,10 14,10 9,05 65,35 BLEU 68

315 EGF ROCHE Ninon 2006 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,90 65,25 BLEU 69

321 EGF LOPES Ludivine 2006 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 9,40 14,40 9,35 65,20 BLEU 70

119 AFSC TOUBIA Lamita 2004 6,0 9,35 15,35 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 6,40 12,40 6,0 7,95 13,95 9,65 65,15 BLEU 71

402 A2G KREJCI Zoé 2007 6,0 9,05 15,05 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 9,70 14,70 9,30 65,15 BLEU 71

335 MANDALLAZ VIGHETTO Léoni 2006 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,60 14,60 9,00 65,10 BLEU 73

253 MANDALLAZ BASTIDE Maëva 2005 5,0 9,75 14,75 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 9,40 14,40 9,25 65,05 BLEU 74

410 AFSC DESGRANGES Léa 2007 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 8,95 13,95 9,25 64,85 BLEU 75

330 MANDALLAZ MACHADO NUNES Bruna 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,50 13,50 6,0 8,85 14,85 8,30 64,80 BLEU 76

421 EGF THIENNARD Lena 2007 6,0 9,00 15,00 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 6,20 12,20 6,0 8,80 14,80 9,50 64,70 BLEU 77

151 MANDALLAZ CATALANO Mia 2004 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 7,50 12,50 6,0 8,50 14,50 9,35 64,65 BLEU 78

147 GTV VEYRAT DE LACHENAL Lisa 2004 6,0 9,55 15,55 5,0 7,50 12,50 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 9,15 14,15 9,05 64,45 BLEU 79

153 MANDALLAZ GONCALVES Inès 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 6,0 4,90 10,90 6,0 6,60 12,60 6,0 8,40 14,40 9,55 64,40 BLEU 80

142 GTV DEGOMME Roxane 2004 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,60 14,60 9,10 64,40 BLEU 80

115 AFSC PARISOT Estella 2004 8,0 9,00 17,00 6,0 7,00 13,00 5,0 8,00 13,00 6,0 6,85 12,85 8,45 64,30 BLEU 82

419 EGF FAREZ Marine 2007 5,0 9,55 14,55 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 5,70 11,70 6,0 8,45 14,45 9,50 64,30 BLEU 83

159 MANDALLAZ POTHAIN Emma 2004 8,0 8,95 16,95 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 4,50 10,50 6,0 7,85 13,85 9,70 64,20 BLEU 84

248 MANDALLAZ GENAY Jessica 2005 5,0 9,75 14,75 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,00 12,00 5,0 9,45 14,45 8,80 64,20 BLEU 85

420 EGF HABCHANE Lila 2007 6,0 9,20 15,20 6,0 7,70 13,70 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 9,10 14,10 9,20 64,20 BLEU 86

161 MANDALLAZ SALVADOR-SUPIN Anaïs 2004 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,90 13,90 9,35 64,15 BLEU 87

239 GTV FAVRE REGUILLON Loolyvahn 2005 5,0 9,65 14,65 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 9,05 14,05 8,75 64,10 BLEU 88

401 A2G GRASSIE Célai 2007 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 9,30 14,30 9,15 64,05 BLEU 89

413 AFSC KHERZI Nawel 2007 6,0 9,10 15,10 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 7,95 12,95 9,20 64,05 BLEU 89
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146 GTV SPITONI Emma 2004 6,0 9,20 15,20 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 8,80 13,80 9,50 64,00 BLEU 91

415 AFSC LE BOURHIS Lennie 2007 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,65 13,65 8,95 63,80 BLEU 92

303 A2G LEDIEU Anastasia 2006 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,35 13,35 4,0 8,00 12,00 5,0 9,20 14,20 8,75 63,80 BLEU 93

152 MANDALLAZ COSTER Jade 2004 8,0 8,85 16,85 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 8,70 13,70 8,30 63,75 BLEU 94

307 AFSC CALLIGER Ines 2006 5,0 9,45 14,45 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,75 63,70 BLEU 95

405 A2G MOUSSEUX Jéromine 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,15 63,70 BLEU 95

229 EGF METWALLI Mona 2005 6,0 9,05 15,05 4,0 9,30 13,30 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 9,60 13,60 9,40 63,60 BLEU 97

148 MANDALLAZ BEGUIN Lucille 2004 6,0 8,90 14,90 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 8,60 13,60 9,25 63,55 BLEU 98

325 EGF VAMPOUILLE Lily 2006 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,00 63,55 BLEU 98

246 GTV VANDAELE Angie 2005 6,0 9,50 15,50 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 7,30 12,30 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,70 63,50 BLEU 100

407 A2G PERILLAT CHARLAZ Anne-Lise 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 7,90 12,90 5,0 9,00 14,00 9,25 63,45 BLEU 101

105 A2G POULENARD Lola 2004 6,0 9,05 15,05 4,0 8,90 12,90 5,0 7,40 12,40 6,0 7,65 13,65 9,35 63,35 BLEU 102

250 MANDALLAZ ROCHER Louise 2005 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,75 13,75 8,75 63,30 BLEU 103

214 AFSC DURIEUX Kayliah 2005 5,0 9,50 14,50 4,0 8,90 12,90 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,10 14,10 8,45 63,25 BLEU 104

425 MANDALLAZ CHANTEREAU Yumi 2007 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 8,40 13,40 9,15 63,15 BLEU 105

311 AFSC MILON Marion 2006 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 9,30 14,30 8,60 63,10 BLEU 106

323 EGF SCANDELLA Jade 2006 6,0 9,30 15,30 6,0 7,90 13,90 4,0 7,45 11,45 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,20 62,85 BLEU 107

417 AFSC VAUTHAY Agathe 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,55 62,85 BLEU 107

104 A2G PERAGAUX BOUSSARD Maelys 2004 6,0 8,65 14,65 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 3,60 9,60 6,0 9,00 15,00 9,45 62,80 BLEU 109

251 MANDALLAZ DUC GONINAZ marie 2005 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 7,75 12,75 5,0 8,45 13,45 8,75 62,70 BLEU 110

154 MANDALLAZ LUCHINI Elena 2004 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 8,40 13,40 9,20 62,55 BLEU 111

328 MANDALLAZ FRISO Lou 2006 5,0 9,55 14,55 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 8,25 12,25 5,0 9,00 14,00 8,80 62,45 BLEU 112

427 MANDALLAZ PERNOUD Chelsy 2007 5,0 9,40 14,40 4,0 8,80 12,80 5,0 7,10 12,10 5,0 9,05 14,05 9,10 62,45 BLEU 112

316 AFSC PERRIN Sabrina 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,60 13,60 8,70 62,20 BLEU 114

334 MANDALLAZ RUIVET Sacha 2006 5,0 9,60 14,60 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,20 14,20 8,20 62,10 BLEU 115
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423 MANDALLAZ ALLAM Jade 2007 5,0 9,45 14,45 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,50 12,50 3,0 9,90 12,90 9,20 61,95 VERT 1

225 EGF DUBOIS Marine 2005 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,9 5,00 12,90 5,0 6,10 11,10 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,80 61,85 VERT 2

242 GTV JEANNIN Manon 2005 5,0 9,35 14,35 5,0 7,45 12,45 4,0 8,15 12,15 5,0 9,15 14,15 8,60 61,70 VERT 3

236 GTV DERLOCHE FAE Gladys 2005 5,0 9,70 14,70 5,0 8,05 13,05 5,0 6,30 11,30 6,0 7,60 13,60 8,70 61,35 VERT 4

400 A2G BOUDET Emmy 2007 4,0 9,70 13,70 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 9,05 13,05 9,30 60,95 VERT 5

426 MANDALLAZ DENIS Flora 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 9,10 13,10 8,85 60,85 VERT 6

308 AFSC GUIDO Lizea 2006 4,0 9,65 13,65 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,35 14,35 8,00 60,80 VERT 7

428 MANDALLAZ PERRISSOUD Eve 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,20 12,20 5,0 8,40 13,40 4,0 8,55 12,55 8,30 60,65 VERT 8

429 MANDALLAZ POCHAT BARON Clara 2007 5,0 9,20 14,20 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 9,20 13,20 9,05 60,65 VERT 8

140 GTV BARONE Alice 2004 5,0 9,30 14,30 5,0 7,50 12,50 4,0 6,80 10,80 5,0 8,90 13,90 8,95 60,45 VERT 10

403 A2G LAGADEC Lily 2007 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 7,30 11,30 4,0 9,30 13,30 9,15 60,35 VERT 11

125 EGF EL MAHOUB Souhayla 2004 5,0 8,90 13,90 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,10 12,10 4,0 8,50 12,50 8,85 60,25 VERT 12

500 EGF BOUCHET Olivia 2008 5,0 8,90 13,90 4,0 7,80 11,80 5,0 7,00 12,00 4,0 9,40 13,40 9,00 60,10 VERT 13

326 MANDALLAZ DUBOIS DUBIEZ Sidney 2006 4,0 9,25 13,25 4,0 9,05 13,05 4,0 7,95 11,95 4,0 9,25 13,25 8,35 59,85 VERT 14

414 AFSC L HERONDELLE Lisa 2007 4,0 7,00 11,00 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 9,10 14,10 8,65 59,45 VERT 15

408 AFSC BETEND Julie 2007 5,0 9,35 14,35 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 6,40 10,40 4,0 8,95 12,95 8,00 57,60 VERT 16

118 AFSC TOUBIA Laëtitia 2004 5,0 9,25 14,25 4,0 7,50 11,50 3,0 5,00 8,00 4,0 9,35 13,35 9,10 56,20 VERT 17
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